

Pizza, onion/bacon (Item no. 1203)

Pizza, onion/bacon

Ingredients

Pizza(WHEAT FLOUR, water, rapeseed oil, yeast, salt), film(SOUR CREAM(DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, lactobacillus, salt, sugar, garlic), onions (15%), black forest ham cubes (8%) (pork, salt, glucose syrup, dextrose, sugar, spices extract, spices, preservatives(sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate), Pine Smoke), GOUDA CHEESE(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial)))

May contain: SOYA, SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024